ROOM A/V CHARGES

Exhibit Hall

- Installed
audio/visual system
UC 126

- Installed system
UC 131

- Installed system
Pei Ling Chan
Auditorium (BAB)

- Installed
audio/visual system

Standard Classroom

Installed System

SOUND SYSTEMS
Powered Podium

- 1 microphone

- No operator
Sound System 1

- Operator Optional

- 1-6 microphones

- 2 speakers, CD
player, EQ
Sound System 2

- Operator Required
- 1-10 microphones

-4

speakers/monitors, CD

player, EQ
Sound System 3

- Operator Required

- 32-Inputs/Rack

- 4-6 stage
monitors/mixes

- Concert System

LIGHTING SYSTEMS

2 Trees
Truss
Custom Lighting

UAHuntsville Audio Visual Rates

Chartered Student
Organizations

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25.00
$0.00

$50.00
$0.00

$100.00
$0.00

$25.00
$50.00
Call for quote

Other Campus
Organizations

$50.00 half day
$25.00 half day
$25.00 half day

$50.00 half day

$50.00 half day

$25.00

$75.00
($10.00 per’/hr. tech)

$150.00
($10.00 per’hr. tech)

$200.00
($10.00 per’hr. tech)

$50.00
$100.00
Call for quote

Off Campus Groups

$100.00 half day
$50.00 half day
$50.00 half day

$100.00 half day

$150.00 half day

$50.00

$150.00
($20.00 per’hr. tech)

$250.00
($20.00 per’hr. tech)

$500.00
($20.00 per’hr. tech)

$100.00
$150.00
Call for quote



VIDEOGRAPHY
Video Recording $50.00
- Operator Required
- Camera and tripod

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS
Wireless Microphone  $0.00

Laptop Computer $10.00
Wireless Mouse $0.00
LCD Projector $0.00
Slide Projector $0.00
Overhead Projector $0.00
DVD/VCR $0.00
Television with cart $0.00
Plasma TV $0.00
Screens

- 8 x 8ft $0.00

- 10.5 x 14ft $0.00
Pipe and Drape $0.00 per foot
Metal Lectern $0.00

Truss Totem (10 ft. $0.00
vertical with base)

Truss Totem with lights $0.00
Event Operator $0.00

Applicable Fees

$40.00 set up fee applies for all indoor set ups.

$50.00 set up fee applies for all outdoor set ups.

Fees may apply for additional power. Power quotes available upon request.
A $25 late fee may apply for failing to schedule an event 48 hours in advance.

Note

$50.00
$10.00 per hour

$25.00
$25.00
$5.00

$25.00

$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00

$10.00
$15.00
$ 1.00 per foot
$10.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00 per hour

$100.00
$20.00 per hour

$50.00
$50.00
$15.00
$50.00

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00

$25.00
$35.00
$ 3.00 per foot
$30.00
$20.00

$40.00
$20.00 per hour

Outside equipment is only allowed with approval from the Audio Visual department.



