

UAHuntsville Audio Visual Rates

ROOM A/V CHARGES			
	Chartered Student Organizations	Other Campus Organizations	Off Campus Groups
Exhibit Hall			
- Installed audio/visual system	\$0.00	\$50.00 half day	\$100.00 half day
UC 126	\$0.00	\$25.00 half day	\$50.00 half day
- Installed system			
UC 131	\$0.00	\$25.00 half day	\$50.00 half day
- Installed system			
Pei Ling Chan Auditorium (BAB)	\$0.00	\$50.00 half day	\$100.00 half day
- Installed audio/visual system			
Standard Classroom Installed System	\$0.00	\$50.00 half day	\$150.00 half day

SOUND SYSTEMS			
Powered Podium	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
- 1 microphone - No operator			
Sound System 1	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
- Operator Optional - 1-6 microphones - 2 speakers, CD player, EQ	\$0.00	(\$10.00 per/hr. tech)	(\$20.00 per/hr. tech)
Sound System 2	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$250.00
- Operator Required - 1-10 microphones - 4 speakers/monitors, CD player, EQ	\$0.00	(\$10.00 per/hr. tech)	(\$20.00 per/hr. tech)
Sound System 3	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00
- Operator Required - 32-Inputs/Rack - 4-6 stage monitors/mixes - Concert System	\$0.00	(\$10.00 per/hr. tech)	(\$20.00 per/hr. tech)

LIGHTING SYSTEMS			
2 Trees	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Truss	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$150.00
Custom Lighting	Call for quote	Call for quote	Call for quote

VIDEOGRAPHY			
Video Recording	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
- Operator Required		\$10.00 per hour	\$20.00 per hour
- Camera and tripod			

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS			
Wireless Microphone	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Laptop Computer	\$10.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Wireless Mouse	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$15.00
LCD Projector	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Slide Projector	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
Overhead Projector	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00
DVD/VCR	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Television with cart	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Plasma TV	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Screens			
- 8 x 8ft	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$25.00
- 10.5 x 14ft	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$35.00
Pipe and Drape	\$0.00 per foot	\$ 1.00 per foot	\$ 3.00 per foot
Metal Lectern	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$30.00
Truss Totem (10 ft. vertical with base)	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
Truss Totem with lights	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Event Operator	\$0.00	\$10.00 per hour	\$20.00 per hour

Applicable Fees

\$40.00 set up fee applies for all indoor set ups.

\$50.00 set up fee applies for all outdoor set ups.

Fees may apply for additional power. Power quotes available upon request.

A \$25 late fee may apply for failing to schedule an event 48 hours in advance.

Note

Outside equipment is only allowed with approval from the Audio Visual department.